125 Middlesex Turnpike | Bedford, MA 01730-1409 USA ©2022 Celera Motion
IM-ChipEncoder-Series-Rev. 2 Tel: 781-266-5700 | celeramotion@gsig.com
ChipEncoder™
Series
Installation Manual and
Reference Gui
de
 Introduction

circumference.
 Confirm proper reflow connection to PCB.
 Order Guide
IM-ChipEncoder-Series-Rev. 2 Page 28 ©2022 Celera Motion
ChipEncoder Series
Installation Manual and Reference Guide
8.0 Order Guide
Sensor Scales
CE300-40-PCB (example) R5725-HC (example)
Eval PCB
PCB=mounted to evaluation PCB1
Blank=unmounted chips
Interpolation
4=x4 (Model CE300 only)
40=x40 (Model CE300 only)
40GC=x40 (Model CE only)
Model
CE300
CE
Scale Mounting
For Linear Scales:
T=Tape
C1=3 clamps2
C2=10 clamps3
For Rotary Scales:
NH=No hub
HF=Standard hub (only valid for R1206CE and R1506CE)
HG= Standard hub (only valid for R1910CE)
HH= Standard hub (only valid for R3213CE)
HC= Standard hub (only valid for R5725CE)
HD= Standard hub (only valid for R10851CE)
Scale Model
Linear Scales:
L18CE=18 mm linear
L30CE=30 mm linear
L55CE=55 mm linear
L80CE=80 mm linear
L130CE=130 mm linear
L155CE=155 mm linear
L325CE=325 mm linear
Rotary Scales:
R1206CE=12 mm OD rotary
R1506CE=14.5 mm OD rotary
R1910CE=19.05 mm OD rotary
R3213CE=31.75 mm OD rotary
R5725CE=57.15 mm OD rotary
R10851CE=107.95 mm OD rotary
Notes:
1. Quantities of 1 – 9 only
2. 3 clamps for scales up to 130 mm
3. 10 Clamps for scales 155 mm or longer
 Contacting Celera Motion
IM-ChipEncoder-Series-Rev. 2 Page 29 ©2022 Celera Motion
ChipEncoder Series
Installation Manual and Reference Guide
9.0 Contacting Celera Motion
Celera Motion is a world leader in optical encoder technology with offices in major industrial centers
around the globe. We deliver enabling technology that brings advanced applications to life in the motion
control, medical, semiconductor, electronics, and industrial markets.
To learn more about MicroE encoders, visit www.celeramotion.com.
Celera Motion
World Headquarters & Encoder Center of Excellence
125 Middlesex Turnpike
Bedford, MA 01730-1409 USA
Tel:  781-266-5700
Email: celera_support@gsig.com